H 1 Dimensions are approximate and are shown to assist in the identification of parts for
Part Ident|f|cat|0n ( assembly. Actual dimensions may be smaller or larger. )

152.4 x 152.4 x 2336.8mm (6 x 6 x 92")
4pc. (696) - M Post

Y70131-696

16pc. (422) - Plinth

Y50131-422

4pc. (712) - Beam Short End

¥50131-712 : .

2pc. (7156) - Beam Short Right

19.1 x 133.4 x 190.5mm (3/4 x 5-1/4 x 7-1/2")

38.1 x 139.7 x 558.6mm (1-1/2 x §-1/2 x 22")

38.1 x 139.7 x 1769.7mm (1-1/2 x 5-1/2 x 69-11/16")

34.9 x 190.5 x 1015mm (1-3/8 x 7-1/2 x 40")
4pc. (706) - Gusset Left

7 Y70131-708 : \
(-]

34.9 x 190.5 x 1015mm (1-3/8 x 7-1/2 x 40")

4pc. (705) - Gusset Right

T
° 1Y50131-715
[

2pc. (714) - Beam Short Left

38.1 x 139.7 x 1769.7mm (1-1/2 x 5-1/2 x69-11/16")

Y5:0131-714

38.1 x 139.7 x 2422.1mm (1-1/2 x 5-1/2 x 95-3/8")

2pc. (713) - Beam Short Centre

® Y50131-713
L . o ©

38.1 x 139.7 x 2587.5mm {1-1/2 x 5-1/2 x 101-7/8")

2pc. (723) - Beam Long Centre

°
Y50131-723

2pc. (721) - Beam Long Left

38.1 x 139.7 x 2074.4mm (1-1/2 x 5-1/2 x 81-11/16")

Y50131-721

4pc. (724) - Beam Long End

Y50131-724

2pc. (722) - Beam Long Right

38.1 x 139.7 x 780.6mm (1-1/2 x 5-1/2 x 30-3/4")

38.1 x 139.7 x 2074.4mm (1-1/2 x 5-1/2 x 81-11/16")

qu:131-722

support@yardistrystructures.com



H 1 1 Dimensions are approximate and are shown fo assist in the identificafion of parts for
Part Identlf'catlon ( assembly. Actual dimensions may be smaller or larger. )

31.8 x 82.6 x 1561.3mm (1-1/4 x 3-1/4 x 61-7/16")
2pe. (337) - Strap Short

A/ Y50131-337 ] N\

31.8 x 82.6 x 2170.9mm (1-1/4 x 3-1/4 x 85-7/16")
2pc. (430) - Strap Short - Large Roof

A7 Y50131-430 7] ] N\

31.8 x 82.6 x 2603.5mm (1-1/4 x 3-1/4 x 102-1/2")
2pc. (437) - Strap

/7 vso131437 || ] (ol N\

31.8 x 82.6 x 1605.6mm (1-1/4 x 3-1/4 x 63-3/16")
2pc. (432) - Strap Right - Large Roof

/7 vsorz1432 || [l |

31.8 x 82.6 x 1605.6mm (1-1/4 x 3-1/4 x 63-3/16")
2pc. (431) - Strap Left - Large Roof

[ Y50131431 [ [l N\

31.8 x 88.9 x 2336.8mm (1-1/4 x 3-1/2 x 92")
2pc. (461) - Tie

— Y50131461 TN

31.8 x 82.6 x 574.7mm (1-1/4 x 3-1/4 x 22-5/8") 38.1 x 82.6 x 2157.7mm
2pc. (433) - Strap Brace (1-1/2 x 3-1/4 x 84-15/16")
| Y50131-433 | ] 2pc. (438) - Fascia Right - Large Roof
[L: : °Y50131-436| « |
31.8 x 93.8 x §77.9mm
{1-1/4 x 3-11/16 x 22-3/4") 31.8x76.2x 1040.2I.l.lm
2pc. (434) - Top (1-1/4 x 3 x 40-15/16")
4pc. (441) - Rafter Short Left
| vs0131434 | h -
\\ Y50131-441 \
31.8 x 81.6 x §74.7mm 31.8 x 76.2 x 1040.2mm
(1-1/4 x 3-3/16 x 22-5/8") (1-1/4 x 3 x 40-16/16")
1pc. (463) - Spacer Top 4pc. (442) - Rafter Short Right
| vsot31463 - \4 ve0131-442 \

38.1 x 82.6 x 1853mm(1-1/2 x 3-1/4 x 72-15/16")
2pc. (443) - Fascia Left

25.4 x 88.9 x 2601.9mm I—._l Y50131-443 . . H
(1 x 3-1/2 x 102-7/16") L : 2
4pc. (438) - Rafter Comer Left

\ "\ Y50131-438 - — 38.1 x 82.6 x 1853mm
. © e = X (1-1/2 x 3-1/4 x 72-15/16")

2pc. (444) - Fascia Right

38.1 x 82.6 x 2157.7mm [l - Y50131444 |3
(1-1/2 x 3-1/4 x 84-15/16")
2pc. (435) - Fascia Left - Large Roof

[ - lys0131435: : T
31.8x76.2 x 1915.4mm (1-1/4 x 3 x 75-3/8")
6pc. (440) - Rafter
Ll - T Y50131-440 \

25.4 x 88.9 x 2601.9mm (1 x 3-1/2 x 102-7/16")
4pc. (439) - Rafter Comer Right

|8 - = ==~ VYo0133439 |\

9 support@yardistrystructures.com



H ardwa re Identlflcatlon ( Dimensions are approximate and are shown to assist in the identification of

parts for assembly. Actual dimensions may be smaller or larger.

—12pc. 1/4 x 2-3/4 Hex Bolt - (Y07718-223) ] _24pe. HexBolt §/16 x 1-1/2" - (Y07718-312) | |

TR B

— 8pc. Hex Bolt 5/16 x 3" - (Y07718-330) 8pec. Hex Bolt 5/16 x 1-1/4" - (Y07718-311)

e
i ' T

r 8pc. Lag Screw 5/16 x 4-3/4" - (Y06218-343)

— AL

j I 1)L NN
VN

60pc. Pan Screw #10 x 1-1/4" [I: A AN
[m (Y08491-711) VWV

42pc. Pan Screw #12 x 1-1/2" _ "
T : , (Y06491-612) [ 24pc. Pan Screw #8 x 1

(Y06491-510)

LY

168pc. Wood Screw #8 x 1-1/2"
'I— SR> (Y06091-512)

(200-0000A)
ug 1MQ 871 - "ad}

84pc. Wood Screw #8 x 2 1/2" - (Y06091-522) 40pc. Wood Screw #7 x 3/4"
| — NN Devbtges- cYoc001-003

——

1pc. - Hex Driver
12pe. - 1/4" Lock Nut
(Y08318-203) (Y00400-004)
@ 1pc. #2 x 2" Robertson Driver (Y00400-005)
8 x -1 /41 GL'::' Wash 8pe. - 3/8" Lock Nut
3/8 x 1-1/4" Large Washer gy
(Y05118-811) (Y08318-803) '
240pc. Hex Roofing Screw #8x 1"
, (Y06733-510)
56pc. 5/16" Lock Washer
(Y05318-300)
24pc. Sheet Metal Screw 8pc. Hex BoI't|
- 112pc. #8 x 3/4" 56pc. 5/16 - T-Nut 3/8 x 9-1/2
1/4-5/16 x 1-1/4" Large Washer (Y06433-503) (Y08518-300) (Y07718-892)
(Y05118-311)

10 support@yardistrystructures.com



H ardwa re |dent|flcat|on ( Dimensions are approximate and are shown to assist in the identification of

parts for assembly. Actual dimensions may be smaller or larger.

i 4pc.
4pe. - Short Panel Left dpc. - Long Panel Right .
(Y01033-126) (Y01033-129) R Ooas a2
U
|
ZD?%mgglﬁ goa)nel 4pc. - Short Panel Right
4pe. - L Panel Left - L
Pe ¥01033.127) (Y01033-128)
1pc. - Roof Panel Set
= = (Y70833-138)
4pc. Roof Edge Left 72.2 - (Y01033-134)
2pc. Roof Edge Right 72.2 - (Y01033-135)
2pc. Roof Edge Right 96.2 - (Y01033-136)
8pec. Ridge Clip 102.5 - (Y01033-133) [I 0
4pc.
2 N hd N 2pc. Ridge Cap Long 81.5
L: o o ° o o [ -3} g] Peak Post (Y01033-131)
2pc. Long Beam Insert - (Y00429-234) (Y01000-094)
1pc.
Tie Wrap Bracket (4Pk) jjo 0|
(Y70829-106) 1pc.
_ 1pc. - Roof To Beam Peak Cap Long (Y01033-137)
Bracket Set (14Pk)
(Y70829-123)
g Zpe. Roof P 4';::'Bracket
1pc. - Comer Cap Set (4Pk Carriage Bolt ot I’ea
P (Y70833-$03) P (Y07428-260) (Y00429-125)
1pc. - Weather Seal -
Ridge Clip (8Pk) ®
(Y70818-074) Y 2pc.
Sprizrgcb"p 1/4" Nut
1pc. - Gazebo ID Plaque (Y09490-001) (¥5450-200)
(Y70800-104) 2pc.
Peak Loop
& 1pc. - Roof To Post ¥
2pc. - 50mm Bracket Set (4PK) N (¥20018-003)
1pc. - Post Hook (Y70829-070) 1pc. 2pc.
Mount Set (8Pk) 1/4" Eye Lag 1pc. - Roof Peak Set |Contoured Washer
(Y70819-109) (Y00418-050) (Y00218-001) (Y70829-125) (Y05918-211)

11 support@yardistrystructures,com



